
Unit Homeowner Phone Numbers Emails

101 Locker, Frank Mobile: (614) 412-7444 fl@franklocker.com

101 Whittier, Denise Mobile: (603) 866-0974 dmwhittier@gmail.com

103 Lamphear, Jean Home: (802) 985-9275 gilbert_@myfairpoint.net

105 Whittemore, Sewall Mobile: (617) 733-3438 sewallw4@icloud.com

107 Kokolis, Andrea Mobile: (603) 391-6400 andrea.kokolis@gmail.com

109 Richards, Connie connie.b.richards@gmail.com

109 Richards, Douglas Mobile: (603) 341-3342, Mobile: (603) 261-5463 richardsdcmm@comcast.net

111 Stock, Robert Home: (802) 985-9512, Mobile: (802) 488-4977 climber29035@gmail.com

113 Lockhart, Betty Ann Home: (802) 800-1788, Mobile: (802) 425-2783 perceptivt@aol.com

115 Spencer, Barbara

115 Spencer, Frederick Mobile: (802) 318-0511, Home: (802) 399-2934 bspenart@gmail.com

117 Powell, Anne Home: (802) 985-2878, Mobile: (802) 363-3190 aygeepee@hotmail.com

119 Regan, Peter Mobile: (802) 318-0730 peterregan40@gmail.com

121 Knowlton, Anne Mobile: (802) 735-1770, Home: (802) 985-4906

123 Michaels, Bradley Mobile: (781) 835-7134 bradleytmichaels@gmail.com

124 Crosby, Jody Home: (802) 497-0848, Mobile: (802) 349-8830 jodycros@hotmail.com

125 Titus, Margaret Home: (802) 985-1010, Mobile: (802) 999-3849 mtitusvt@aol.com

126 Shecter, Donna dshec18@gmail.com

126 Shecter, Perry Mobile: (631) 786-3273, Mobile: (631) 793-4001 pjshec@gmail.com

127 Cahners-Ford, Laura Mobile: (802) 233-2760, Home: (802) 497-0776 lcford@gmavt.net

128 David Oak Family Trust Home: (219) 877-3512, Mobile: (888) 649-8969 mwhnn@sover.net, soberlie@harbourtrust.com

129 DeBellis, Melita melitad@comcast.net

129 Mulcahy, Michael Mobile: (802) 922-2912 mjmulcahy@comcast.net

130 Pricer, Nancy Mobile: (802) 355-5801, Home: (802) 800-1944 nancypricer5524@gmail.com

131 Hubbard, Jonathan Mobile: (415) 812-6847 alice.lissarrague6@gmail.com, jonathanfhubbard@gmail.com

132 Rutherford, Ian Mobile: (802) 233-1573, Home: (802) 233-8110 ianr@gmavt.net

132 Rutherford, Margery kirrie@gmavt.net

133 Braun, Joan Mobile: (802) 355-2678 tebjmb2@gmail.com

134 McDonald, Lynn Home: (518) 503-9010, Mobile: (802) 999-9805 lmcdonald349@gmail.com

134 Thibodeau, Laval lizsister77@gmail.com
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135 Platt, Althea Mobile: (802) 318-2805 vtplatts@gmail.com

136 Johnson, Suzanne Home: (802) 233-9777 suzanne@sailbeyondcancer.org, suzannejohnson222@gmail.com

137 N/A N/A N/A

138 Lawrence, Elaine Home: (802) 355-3250 emkav3@gmail.com

139 Leopold, Christopher Home: (802) 985-2728, Mobile: (802) 318-1331 clsailvt@outlook.com

139 Leopold, Jennifer jplsail@outlook.com

140 Soule, Sarah Home: (802) 985-3932, Mobile: (802) 578-0224 2cedarbeach@comcast.net

141 Fletcher, Marylin Home: (802) 985-2821 jgfandmhf@aol.com

143 Silverstein, Avis Mobile: (802) 578-8692 avissilverstein@gmail.com

145 Storey, Jerry Mobile: (802) 343-1574, Mobile: (207) 907-9559 upperstories@yahoo.com

145 Watson, Anna wats1@aol.com

147 Davies, Dorothy

147 Davies, Hubert Home: (802) 985-2367, Mobile: (802) 238-6943 hubert.davies@gmail.com, hubert.davies@icloud.com

149 Stoddard, Gretchen gmstoddard@gmail.com

149 Stoddard, Peter Mobile: (802) 598-6895, Mobile: (802) 683-8390 peter.d.stoddard@gmail.com

151 McLennan, Angelica Mobile: (802) 238-9104 amclennan@comcast.net

153 Hinsdale, Nancy Home: (802) 985-5611, Mobile: (802) 363-9293 nhinsdale153@comcast.net


